(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES (CONT®D)

A NEW EXODUS LIMITED

ANGLESEY TOURISM ASSOCIATION LTD.
ANGLIAN PRO SHOP LIMITED
ANGLIA PROBATE AND TRUSTS LTD
ANGLITER LIMITED

ANGLO BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD
ANGLO EARTH RESOURCING LIMITED
ANGLO GALLEON LIMITED

ANGLO IBERIA CO. LIMITED

ANGLO LOGISTICS UK LIMITED
ANGOLO LICHFIELD LIMITED

ANGUS WILDBLOOD LIMITED

ANIAN LIMITED

ANIGEL LIMITED

ANIMAL SNACK SHACK LIMITED
ANIMATION FILM COMPANY LTD
ANIMATION FILM FACTORY LTD
ANLABY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD
A.N MORTGAGES LIMITED

ANONYMOUS THERAPY LIMITED
ANTARION SOLUTIONS LTD

ANTBITS LIMITED

ANTENNE & PARABOLSERVICE LTD
ANY LTD

Al CARPET CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED
Al CAR SALES LIMITED

Al GLOBAL (2009) LTD

Al PLASTERING LIMITED

A-1 RESOURCES LIMITED

Al STRETCH LIMO HIRE LIMITED

Al UK ELECTRICAL LIMITED

AO PRINT SOLUTIONS LTD

A P BROOME CONTRACTS LIMITED
APEX BRICKCUTTERS (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
APEX BUSINESS IMPROVEMENTS LTD
APEX CARRIAGE COMPANY LIMITED
APEX HOME IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED
APEX SOLUTIONS LIMITED

APEY NETWORK LIMITED

APHRA LIMITED

APK CONSULTANTS LTD

APM DIGITAL LIMITED

APM IT SOLUTIONS LTD

APOLLO BAY SAILING LIMITED

A POXON CONSULTANCY LIMITED
APPITEL LIMITED

APPLETON RICHARDSON & CO LTD
THE APPLE TREE LEICESTER LIMITED
APPLIED CRAFT LTD

APPLIED FOOD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
APPLYING CONCRETE KNOWLEDGE LIMITED
APPROACH CONSULTANCY UK LTD
APPROVAL UK LIMITED

APPSOL CONSULTING LIMITED
APRICOT MEDIA LTD

APRIL PHARMACY LIMITED

06801874
06798261
06800346
06801688
06800978
06803040
06798509
06798772
06799827
06797809
06799343
06799700
06798409
06798328
06800266
06797352
06798112
06797383
06802021
06801253
06797493
06802242
06798588
06801793
06797491
06799558
06802411
06797643
06803271
06799670
06801464
06800676
06800223
06799989
06801237
06801741
06797623
06802162
06798812
06800180
06798274
06798700
06797321
06797791
06802847
06798141
06803158
06801191
06801175
06801348
06802368
06800893
06800811
06801008
06801832
06797687
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23/01/2009
2170172009
22/01/2009
21/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
2170172009
27/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
21/01/2009
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23/01/2009
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22/01/2009
22/01/2009
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22/01/2009
27/01/2009
2670172009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
2670172009
26/01/2009
2670172009
26/01/2009
2170172009

APRILROSE LTD.

A.P.T (STOKE) LIMITED

AQUADEEP LIMITED

AQUA FILTER UK LTD.

AQUAGAS SUSSEX LIMITED

AQUALIFE AQUATICS AND REPTILES LIMITED
AQUA QUACKS LIMITED

AQUARIUS HEALTH AND BEAUTY SPAS LIMITED

A Q WHITMORE & SON LIMITED

ARAVE INVESTMENTS LTD

ARBITEL NETWORKS LIMITED

ARCH AUTOS LIMITED

ARCHIE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ARCHITECTURAL ALLIANCE LTD

ARCHITECTURAL PLANNING STUDIO LTD

ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

ARCHIVE & DOCUMENT SCANNING LIMITED

ARCH LIGHTING LIMITED

ARCH OXFORDSHIRE LIMITED

ARCTIC VIRTUAL LIMITED

ARDENT PROPERTY & FINANCIAL SERVICES
LTD

ARDEN UTILITIES LIMITED

ARDE SUN SOFTWARE LIMITED

AREDO CORPORATE LTD

ARENA ARCHITECTS - LONDON LTD

ARENA MUSIC PREMISES LIMITED

AREYOUMYPARTNER.COM LTD

ARGO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ARGOSA LIMITED

ARIES INVEST LIMITED

ARIMAX LIMITED

ARISE PICTURES LIMITED

ARK LTD

ARKAY SOLUTIONS LTD

THE ARK COMMUNITY

ARK RESOURCING LTD

ARK SHOPFITTERS LIMITED

ARMUT LIMITED

ARORAD LIMITED

AROUND THE HOUSE LIMITED

AROUSE-PLUS LIMITED

A R PLANT LIMITED

ART BAZAAR LTD

ART EMPORIUM LIMITED

ARTIFICE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

ARTWISE LTD

ASA EUROPE LTD

ASBC LTD

ASCENT BAJCSA HOLDINGS LIMITED

ASCENTIS

ASCENT RESEARCH & TRADING LTD

ASEDA LIMITED

ASE INTERACTIVE SERVICES LIMITED

ASGAARD BREWERY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ASHFORD PLUMBING & HEATING SERVICES
LIMITED

06802444
06800784
06801910
06800077
06799562
06802350
06798616
06796681
06802058
06803229
06797219
06796915
06800416
06798986
06801049
06797976
06797655
06802910
06801754
06801681
06802145

06801992
06798550
06800390
06797664
06801181
06802053
06798140
06801939
06797248
06799157
06802823
06799927
06798920
06799824
06798748
06800080
06799804
06797509
06799293
06800905
06798252
06800788
06800754
06797068
06802959
06800576
06799444
06799589
06799564
06801471
06802486
06798326
06797407
06801147
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26/01/2009
22/01/2009
2370172009
21/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
2170172009
22/01/2009
2770172009
23/01/2009
2270172009
2370172009
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2370172009
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26/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
2170172009
27/01/2009
2370172009
22/01/2009
2370172009
23/01/2009
2670172009
27/01/2009
2270172009
21/01/2009
2670172009



